
                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     Paperjack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1676  Haley Loewe                 10  Hudson                            17:56.8  5:47 
      2    2 1756  Marah Benedict               9  New Richmond                      18:29.6  5:58 
      3    3 1795  Rachel Ulrich               11  Osceola                           18:47.0  6:03 
      4    4 1607  Katie Rassbach              10  Eau Claire North                  18:51.3  6:05 
      5    5 1862  Alexi MacDonald             12  Rice Lake                         19:13.5  6:12 
      6    6 1876  Lilly Jensen                10  River Falls                       19:45.0  6:22 
      7    7 1666  Rebecca Belany              10  Hudson                            19:50.0  6:24 
      8    8 1723  Anna Imsande                11  Menomonie                         19:53.8  6:25 
      9    9 1955  Kaitlyn Carlson             11  St. Croix Central                 20:03.6  6:28 
     10   10 1722  Brooklyn Hoff               10  Menomonie                         20:11.7  6:30 
     11   11 1565  Anna Gould                   9  Amery                             20:12.3  6:31 
     12   12 1688  Lyla Vlcek                   9  Hudson                            20:13.2  6:31 
     13   13 1564  Alex Edwards                 9  Amery                             20:18.1  6:33 
     14   14 1761  Anna Fitzgerald             11  New Richmond                      20:32.1  6:37 
     15   15 1880  Morgan Prigge               12  River Falls                       20:33.0  6:37 
     16   16 1823  Ella Johnson                11  Prescott                          20:33.1  6:37 
     17   17 1856  Norah Hastreiter            11  Rice Lake                         20:33.7  6:38 
     18   18 1689  Ryleigh White               11  Hudson                            20:34.7  6:38 
     19   19 1858  Lauren Holthaus             11  Rice Lake                         20:35.8  6:38 
     20   20 1572  Tasha Tiry                   9  Amery                             20:36.1  6:38 
     21   21 1857  Julia Holthaus               9  Rice Lake                         20:36.5  6:38 
     22   22 1875  Rita Hoffman                11  River Falls                       20:39.9  6:40 
     23   23 1650  Sydney Valiska              10  Holmen                            20:43.3  6:41 
     24   24 1562  Grace Carlson               11  Amery                             20:44.6  6:41 
     25   25 1647  Bailey Sommerville           9  Holmen                            20:46.7  6:42 
     26   26 1561  Lucci Aizpurua               9  Amery                             20:46.7  6:42 
     27   27 1671  Manon Field                 12  Hudson                            20:52.3  6:44 
     28   28 1648  Elle Stussy                 12  Holmen                            20:54.2  6:44 
     29   29 1649  Molly Twitchell             11  Holmen                            20:56.6  6:45 
     30   30 1729  Emma Mommsen                12  Menomonie                         20:58.0  6:45 
     31   31 1598  Aubrie Ecker                12  Eau Claire North                  21:03.2  6:47 
     32   32 1667  Ella Carstensen             10  Hudson                            21:10.0  6:49 
     33   33 1681  Ruby Mitchell               11  Hudson                            21:10.3  6:49 
     34   34 1586  Bekah Luckwaldt             12  Baldwin-Woodville                 21:14.8  6:51 
     35   35 1963  Adeline Swanson              9  St. Croix Central                 21:18.2  6:52 
     36   36 1639  Grace Filips                12  Holmen                            21:18.7  6:52 
     37   37 1732  Julia Skorczewski           11  Menomonie                         21:19.5  6:52 
     38   38 1790  Kya Krenz                    9  Osceola                           21:24.0  6:54 
     39   39 1758  Kaelyn Cook                  9  New Richmond                      21:24.0  6:54 
     40   40 1784  Chloe Backlund              12  Osceola                           21:24.1  6:54 
     41   41 1864  Maude Spagnolo              10  Rice Lake                         21:30.0  6:56 
     42   42 1766  Payton Waidelich             9  New Richmond                      21:30.9  6:56 
     43   43 1863  Jordan Roethel              12  Rice Lake                         21:48.5  7:02 
     44   44 1759  Katelyn Doehrmann           10  New Richmond                      21:48.8  7:02 
     45   45 1645  Audra Newman                10  Holmen                            21:48.9  7:02 
     46   46 1932  Emma Blackdeer              12  Sparta                            21:53.8  7:03 
     47   47 1636  Taylor Bembnister           11  Holmen                            21:54.3  7:04 
     48   48 1764  Elizabeth Perry             10  New Richmond                      21:56.9  7:04 
     49   49 1812  Amanda Auleciems            12  Prescott                          21:59.4  7:05 
     50   50 1958  Abby Lamers                  9  St. Croix Central                 22:02.1  7:06 
     51   51 1914  Lillian Fuschetto           11  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   22:02.7  7:06 
     52   52 1788  Arieana Hayton              12  Osceola                           22:09.0  7:08 
     53   53 1931  Chloe Allen                 10  Sparta                            22:12.8  7:09 
     54   54 1956  Emmie Collins                9  St. Croix Central                 22:13.0  7:10 
     55   55 1785  Adelyn Ellefson             10  Osceola                           22:16.5  7:11 
     56   56 1961  Anna Sauer                  12  St. Croix Central                 22:16.8  7:11 
     57   57 1937  Morgan Intihar              12  Sparta                            22:17.8  7:11 
     58   58 1833  Alee Warp                   12  Prescott                          22:18.4  7:11 
     59   59 1789  Merri Johnson               10  Osceola                           22:21.7  7:12 
     60   60 1569  Jaidyn McAlpine             12  Amery                             22:22.8  7:13 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   61 1940  leah Modjeski                9  Sparta                            22:23.1  7:13 
     62   62 1573  Grace Williamson             9  Amery                             22:24.8  7:13 
     63   63 1763  Reese Nichols                9  New Richmond                      22:35.5  7:17 
     64   64 1826  Abby Overland               10  Prescott                          22:44.9  7:20 
     65   65 1588  Morgan Margelofsky          12  Baldwin-Woodville                 22:50.7  7:22 
     66   66 1794  Olivia Schiebel             11  Osceola                           22:51.1  7:22 
     67   67 1731  Anika Schoenberger           9  Menomonie                         22:52.2  7:22 
     68   68 1957  Libby Collins               10  St. Croix Central                 22:56.0  7:23 
     69   69 1819  Rhiannon Fabian             10  Prescott                          22:57.7  7:24 
     70   70 1727  Madison Lehman              10  Menomonie                         23:00.0  7:25 
     71   71 1602  Leah Luedtke                 9  Eau Claire North                  23:03.3  7:26 
     72   72 1962  Ellie Smith                 10  St. Croix Central                 23:06.8  7:27 
     73   73 1883  Anna Weyer                   9  River Falls                       23:20.4  7:31 
     74   74 1874  Elise Frisbie               12  River Falls                       23:27.6  7:34 
     75   75 1825  Nicole Lynes                 9  Prescott                          23:33.6  7:35 
     76   76 1912  Ashley Anderson              7  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   23:35.9  7:36 
     77   77 1590  Adison Wilde                10  Baldwin-Woodville                 23:50.8  7:41 
     78   78 1938  Amanda Jaeger               12  Sparta                            24:04.6  7:45 
     79   79 1916  Isabella Muyres              7  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   24:07.3  7:46 
     80   80 1942  Serena Swanson              10  Sparta                            24:19.6  7:50 
     81   81 1585  Lavinia Kool                 9  Baldwin-Woodville                 24:20.8  7:51 
     82   82 1941  Katie O'Rourke               9  Sparta                            24:21.5  7:51 
     83   83 1581  Natalie Bolstad             10  Baldwin-Woodville                 24:24.6  7:52 
     84   84 1882  Elly Smith                   9  River Falls                       24:26.4  7:52 
     85   85 1884  Rachel Winter               10  River Falls                       24:26.7  7:53 
     86   86 1827  Faith Parmeter               9  Prescott                          24:36.7  7:56 
     87   87 1913  Lydia Feldhahn               9  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   24:39.4  7:57 
     88      1817  Elsie Dempsey-Rice          12  Prescott                          24:46.1  7:59 
     89   88 1915  Sonja Krueger               11  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   24:55.8  8:02 
     90   89 1597  Tatum Carey                 10  Eau Claire North                  24:58.0  8:03 
     91   90 1601  Claire Gannon               11  Eau Claire North                  25:24.6  8:11 
     92   91 1611  Ayanna Watkins              11  Eau Claire North                  25:44.2  8:18 
     93   92 1589  Ella Schutz                 10  Baldwin-Woodville                 26:11.4  8:26 
     94   93 1584  Hope Heutmaker              10  Baldwin-Woodville                 26:49.7  8:39 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    65  Hudson                                      (19:53.4  99:27.0 2:55.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Haley Loewe               10 17:56.8
       2      7  Rebecca Belany            10 19:50.0
       3     12  Lyla Vlcek                 9 20:13.2
       4     18  Ryleigh White             11 20:34.7
       5     27  Manon Field               12 20:52.3
       6   ( 32) Ella Carstensen           10 21:10.0
       7   ( 33) Ruby Mitchell             11 21:10.3

       2.    94  Amery                                       (20:31.6  102:37.8 0:34.4)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Anna Gould                 9 20:12.3
       2     13  Alex Edwards               9 20:18.1
       3     20  Tasha Tiry                 9 20:36.1
       4     24  Grace Carlson             11 20:44.6
       5     26  Lucci Aizpurua             9 20:46.7
       6   ( 60) Jaidyn McAlpine           12 22:22.8
       7   ( 62) Grace Williamson           9 22:24.8

       3.   103  Rice Lake                                   (20:29.9  102:29.5 2:16.5)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Alexi MacDonald           12 19:13.5
       2     17  Norah Hastreiter          11 20:33.7
       3     19  Lauren Holthaus           11 20:35.8
       4     21  Julia Holthaus             9 20:36.5
       5     41  Maude Spagnolo            10 21:30.0
       6   ( 43) Jordan Roethel            12 21:48.5

       4.   141  Holmen                                      (20:55.9  104:39.5 0:35.4)
     =====================================================
       1     23  Sydney Valiska            10 20:43.3
       2     25  Bailey Sommerville         9 20:46.7
       3     28  Elle Stussy               12 20:54.2
       4     29  Molly Twitchell           11 20:56.6
       5     36  Grace Filips              12 21:18.7
       6   ( 45) Audra Newman              10 21:48.9
       7   ( 47) Taylor Bembnister         11 21:54.3

       5.   141  New Richmond                                (20:45.1  103:45.4 3:19.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Marah Benedict             9 18:29.6
       2     14  Anna Fitzgerald           11 20:32.1
       3     39  Kaelyn Cook                9 21:24.0
       4     42  Payton Waidelich           9 21:30.9
       5     44  Katelyn Doehrmann         10 21:48.8
       6   ( 48) Elizabeth Perry           10 21:56.9
       7   ( 63) Reese Nichols              9 22:35.5

       6.   152  Menomonie                                   (21:03.1  105:15.2 2:58.4)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Anna Imsande              11 19:53.8
       2     10  Brooklyn Hoff             10 20:11.7
       3     30  Emma Mommsen              12 20:58.0
       4     37  Julia Skorczewski         11 21:19.5
       5     67  Anika Schoenberger         9 22:52.2
       6   ( 70) Madison Lehman            10 23:00.0
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   188  Osceola                                     (21:12.2  106:00.6 3:29.5)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Rachel Ulrich             11 18:47.0
       2     38  Kya Krenz                  9 21:24.0
       3     40  Chloe Backlund            12 21:24.1
       4     52  Arieana Hayton            12 22:09.0
       5     55  Adelyn Ellefson           10 22:16.5
       6   ( 59) Merri Johnson             10 22:21.7
       7   ( 66) Olivia Schiebel           11 22:51.1

       8.   190  River Falls                                 (21:33.2  107:45.9 3:42.6)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Lilly Jensen              10 19:45.0
       2     15  Morgan Prigge             12 20:33.0
       3     22  Rita Hoffman              11 20:39.9
       4     73  Anna Weyer                 9 23:20.4
       5     74  Elise Frisbie             12 23:27.6
       6   ( 84) Elly Smith                 9 24:26.4
       7   ( 85) Rachel Winter             10 24:26.7

       9.   204  St. Croix Central                           (21:34.8  107:53.7 2:13.2)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Kaitlyn Carlson           11 20:03.6
       2     35  Adeline Swanson            9 21:18.2
       3     50  Abby Lamers                9 22:02.1
       4     54  Emmie Collins              9 22:13.0
       5     56  Anna Sauer                12 22:16.8
       6   ( 68) Libby Collins             10 22:56.0
       7   ( 72) Ellie Smith               10 23:06.8

      10.   256  Prescott                                    (22:06.7  110:33.5 2:24.6)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Ella Johnson              11 20:33.1
       2     49  Amanda Auleciems          12 21:59.4
       3     58  Alee Warp                 12 22:18.4
       4     64  Abby Overland             10 22:44.9
       5     69  Rhiannon Fabian           10 22:57.7
       6   ( 75) Nicole Lynes               9 23:33.6
       7   ( 86) Faith Parmeter             9 24:36.7

      11.   285  Eau Claire North                            (22:40.1  113:20.4 6:33.3)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Katie Rassbach            10 18:51.3
       2     31  Aubrie Ecker              12 21:03.2
       3     71  Leah Luedtke               9 23:03.3
       4     89  Tatum Carey               10 24:58.0
       5     90  Claire Gannon             11 25:24.6
       6   ( 91) Ayanna Watkins            11 25:44.2

      12.   295  Sparta                                      (22:34.5  112:52.1 2:10.8)
     =====================================================
       1     46  Emma Blackdeer            12 21:53.8
       2     53  Chloe Allen               10 22:12.8
       3     57  Morgan Intihar            12 22:17.8
       4     61  leah Modjeski              9 22:23.1
       5     78  Amanda Jaeger             12 24:04.6
       6   ( 80) Serena Swanson            10 24:19.6
       7   ( 82) Katie O'Rourke             9 24:21.5
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      13.   340  Baldwin-Woodville                           (23:20.4  116:41.7 3:09.8)
     =====================================================
       1     34  Bekah Luckwaldt           12 21:14.8
       2     65  Morgan Margelofsky        12 22:50.7
       3     77  Adison Wilde              10 23:50.8
       4     81  Lavinia Kool               9 24:20.8
       5     83  Natalie Bolstad           10 24:24.6
       6   ( 92) Ella Schutz               10 26:11.4
       7   ( 93) Hope Heutmaker            10 26:49.7

      14.   381  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy             (23:52.3  119:21.1 2:53.1)
     =====================================================
       1     51  Lillian Fuschetto         11 22:02.7
       2     76  Ashley Anderson            7 23:35.9
       3     79  Isabella Muyres            7 24:07.3
       4     87  Lydia Feldhahn             9 24:39.4
       5     88  Sonja Krueger             11 24:55.8



                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     Paperjack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1728  Megan McMahon                9  Menomonie                         22:08.5  7:08 
      2    2 1677  Hannah Lundeen              10  Hudson                            22:13.8  7:10 
      3    3 1665  Kate Anderson                9  Hudson                            22:17.1  7:11 
      4    4 1642  Jaida Harshman              12  Holmen                            22:23.3  7:13 
      5    5 1566  Hadassah Ingham              9  Amery                             22:23.6  7:13 
      6    6 1686  India Swanson               10  Hudson                            22:24.0  7:13 
      7    7 1716  Lauren Berg                 12  Menomonie                         22:35.1  7:17 
      8    8 1563  Kendall Doten               11  Amery                             22:35.7  7:17 
      9    9 1668  Sophie Czupryna             12  Hudson                            22:36.7  7:17 
     10   10 1670  Celia Field                 12  Hudson                            22:46.4  7:20 
     11   11 1718  Teagan Christenson          12  Menomonie                         22:55.6  7:23 
     12   12 1717  Mary Berg                   10  Menomonie                         22:59.2  7:24 
     13   13 1571  Aurora Schwartz             11  Amery                             23:11.5  7:28 
     14   14 1567  Paige Komanec                9  Amery                             23:16.9  7:30 
     15   15 1641  Gabrielle Gunderson         10  Holmen                            23:35.9  7:36 
     16   16 1651  Ava Werner                  10  Holmen                            23:37.7  7:37 
     17   17 1643  Hennessy Lamere             10  Holmen                            23:40.7  7:38 
     18   18 1724  Samantha Jacobsen           10  Menomonie                         23:43.3  7:39 
     19   19 1680  Channing Miller             11  Hudson                            23:48.1  7:40 
     20   20 1673  Britta Holter                9  Hudson                            23:48.1  7:40 
     21      1861  Anna Lipke                   9  Rice Lake                         23:48.2  7:40 
     22   21 1715  Paige Anderson              12  Menomonie                         23:52.2  7:41 
     23   22 1637  Michaela Bertram            12  Holmen                            24:07.6  7:46 
     24      1678  Ana Martins                 12  Hudson                            24:14.9  7:49 
     25   23 1570  Kaitlyn Peterson            11  Amery                             24:20.6  7:51 
     26      1787  Cecilia Gustafson           11  Osceola                           24:23.4  7:52 
     27   24 1726  Isabella Kaufmann           12  Menomonie                         24:36.6  7:56 
     28      1684  Sydnee Schaben              10  Hudson                            24:37.7  7:56 
     29      1725  Tina Jones                  11  Menomonie                         24:38.1  7:56 
     30   25 1816  ava Budworth                12  Prescott                          24:42.7  7:58 
     31      1755  Serena Ampelas              11  New Richmond                      24:43.3  7:58 
     32   26 1832  Faith Vanholbeck            10  Prescott                          24:50.1  8:00 
     33      1959  Sophia Madlung              10  St. Croix Central                 25:02.8  8:04 
     34   27 1815  Kennedy Braun               10  Prescott                          25:04.4  8:05 
     35   28 1640  Sophia Goyette              11  Holmen                            25:05.3  8:05 
     36   29 1828  Camryn Rickers               9  Prescott                          25:08.0  8:06 
     37      1793  Margaret Nalen              11  Osceola                           25:21.1  8:10 
     38      1669  Adeline Deziel               9  Hudson                            25:41.9  8:17 
     39   30 1652  Bronte Wise                 12  Holmen                            25:59.4  8:22 
     40      1762  Kira Martin                  9  New Richmond                      26:04.1  8:24 
     41      1674  Abby Krenz                   9  Hudson                            26:13.7  8:27 
     42      1687  Jenna Timmerman             12  Hudson                            26:14.0  8:27 
     43   31 1604  Amara Monson                 9  Eau Claire North                  26:16.0  8:28 
     44   32 1568  Crystal Livingston          12  Amery                             26:21.4  8:29 
     45   33 1599  Cayanna Erickson            12  Eau Claire North                  26:32.2  8:33 
     46   34 1822  Addison Huppert             11  Prescott                          26:34.6  8:34 
     47   35 1596  Karina Barquist             11  Eau Claire North                  26:42.1  8:36 
     48      1786  Tia Foster                  12  Osceola                           26:58.3  8:41 
     49   36 1878  Anika Loy                   10  River Falls                       27:03.0  8:43 
     50      1933  Natalia Campos               9  Sparta                            27:16.3  8:47 
     51      1792  Isabelle Measner            11  Osceola                           27:19.1  8:48 
     52   37 1824  Nina Jones                  10  Prescott                          27:21.4  8:49 
     53   38 1885  Kennedy Wright              10  River Falls                       27:27.1  8:51 
     54   39 1560  Ani Abraham                  9  Amery                             27:31.4  8:52 
     55      1685  Lily Strong                 10  Hudson                            27:36.1  8:54 
     56   40 1818  Rian Engeldinger            11  Prescott                          27:37.7  8:54 
     57      1934  Logan Eilers                 9  Sparta                            28:04.6  9:03 
     58   41 1610  Cara Theisen                11  Eau Claire North                  28:07.8  9:04 
     59      1721  Kara Giesking               11  Menomonie                         28:10.8  9:05 
     60      1719  Madeline Devries            12  Menomonie                         28:11.1  9:05 
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   42 1606  Molly Obrycki               11  Eau Claire North                  28:17.5  9:07 
     62      1831  Ella Stewart                10  Prescott                          28:28.8  9:10 
     63   43 1605  Kendra Nelson                9  Eau Claire North                  28:29.9  9:11 
     64   44 1609  Rachel Samuelson             9  Eau Claire North                  28:42.2  9:15 
     65      1587  Maran Luckwaldt             10  Baldwin-Woodville                 28:59.3  9:20 
     66   45 1877  Sophia Jensen               10  River Falls                       29:14.9  9:25 
     67      1829  Madison Royal                9  Prescott                          29:26.0  9:29 
     68      1583  Miranda Halverson           10  Baldwin-Woodville                 31:19.4 10:05 
     69   46 1881  Mariah Sandberg              9  River Falls                       32:01.9 10:19 
     70   47 1879  Klaudia Pepin                9  River Falls                       32:08.8 10:21 
     71   48 1873  Emma Costabilo              11  River Falls                       32:13.4 10:23 
     72      1935  Madysen Henry                9  Sparta                            32:40.2 10:31 
     73      1600  Shelby Finder               12  Eau Claire North                  38:08.2 12:17 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Hudson                                      (22:27.6  112:18.0 0:32.6)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Hannah Lundeen            10 22:13.8
       2      3  Kate Anderson              9 22:17.1
       3      6  India Swanson             10 22:24.0
       4      9  Sophie Czupryna           12 22:36.7
       5     10  Celia Field               12 22:46.4
       6   ( 19) Channing Miller           11 23:48.1
       7   ( 20) Britta Holter              9 23:48.1

       2.    49  Menomonie                                   (22:52.4  114:21.7 1:34.8)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Megan McMahon              9 22:08.5
       2      7  Lauren Berg               12 22:35.1
       3     11  Teagan Christenson        12 22:55.6
       4     12  Mary Berg                 10 22:59.2
       5     18  Samantha Jacobsen         10 23:43.3
       6   ( 21) Paige Anderson            12 23:52.2
       7   ( 24) Isabella Kaufmann         12 24:36.6

       3.    63  Amery                                       (23:09.7  115:48.3 1:57.0)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Hadassah Ingham            9 22:23.6
       2      8  Kendall Doten             11 22:35.7
       3     13  Aurora Schwartz           11 23:11.5
       4     14  Paige Komanec              9 23:16.9
       5     23  Kaitlyn Peterson          11 24:20.6
       6   ( 32) Crystal Livingston        12 26:21.4
       7   ( 39) Ani Abraham                9 27:31.4

       4.    74  Holmen                                      (23:29.1  117:25.2 1:44.3)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Jaida Harshman            12 22:23.3
       2     15  Gabrielle Gunderson       10 23:35.9
       3     16  Ava Werner                10 23:37.7
       4     17  Hennessy Lamere           10 23:40.7
       5     22  Michaela Bertram          12 24:07.6
       6   ( 28) Sophia Goyette            11 25:05.3
       7   ( 30) Bronte Wise               12 25:59.4

       5.   141  Prescott                                    (25:16.0  126:19.8 1:51.9)
     =====================================================
       1     25  ava Budworth              12 24:42.7
       2     26  Faith Vanholbeck          10 24:50.1
       3     27  Kennedy Braun             10 25:04.4
       4     29  Camryn Rickers             9 25:08.0
       5     34  Addison Huppert           11 26:34.6
       6   ( 37) Nina Jones                10 27:21.4
       7   ( 40) Rian Engeldinger          11 27:37.7

       6.   182  Eau Claire North                            (27:11.2  135:55.6 2:01.5)
     =====================================================
       1     31  Amara Monson               9 26:16.0
       2     33  Cayanna Erickson          12 26:32.2
       3     35  Karina Barquist           11 26:42.1
       4     41  Cara Theisen              11 28:07.8
       5     42  Molly Obrycki             11 28:17.5
       6   ( 43) Kendra Nelson              9 28:29.9
       7   ( 44) Rachel Samuelson           9 28:42.2
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       7.   212  River Falls                                 (29:35.2  147:55.7 5:05.8)
     =====================================================
       1     36  Anika Loy                 10 27:03.0
       2     38  Kennedy Wright            10 27:27.1
       3     45  Sophia Jensen             10 29:14.9
       4     46  Mariah Sandberg            9 32:01.9
       5     47  Klaudia Pepin              9 32:08.8
       6   ( 48) Emma Costabilo            11 32:13.4


